
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

28.04.2018 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Hauer, Celine Sachsen-Anhalt 340,975 45 33,24 30,52/ 72 75 56,8141

2 Seyffert, Marie - Louis Sachsen-Anhalt 313,320 45 37,90 34,10/ 62 40 62,8851

3 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 272,480 30 24,69 24,06/ 52 55 57,8212

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpomm. 496,540 90 55,41 53,75/ 84 95 78,9217

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt 470,315 80 52,79 49,69/ 92 85 73,8927

3 Hasenhütl, Joel Nordrhein-Westfalen 466,900 85 60,30 59,57/ 76 75 74,0218

4 Lillie, Eyk LFV Bremen 462,155 70 56,99 53,11/ 88 75 79,3756

5 Cöllen, Vincent Nordrhein-Westfalen 457,620 85 54,36 50,81/ 82 80 70,3037

6 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpomm. 452,165 75 49,90 49,71/ 86 80 74,3728

7 Breitkreuz, Nick VAN Thüringen 451,675 85 44,48 43,97/ 86 90 68,1538

8 Hasche, Jago Sachsen-Anhalt 439,675 85 47,01 46,89/ 76 80 69,8557

9 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 431,485 65 46,17 44,27/ 82 80 76,0347

10 Gartner, Niklas Sachsen-Anhalt 415,060 60 54,32 53,12/ 82 50 77,0848

11 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim 380,260 65 38,69 34,55/ 82 60 66,6819

12 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim 347,695 45 43,63 41,86/ 70 55 61,4758

13 Jäger, Robin AK Iffezheim 327,830 60 31,46 30,34/ 68 45 62,0229

14 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim 298,330 20 42,71 38,22/ 62 40 63,6049

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 485,005 80 57,28 54,22/ 90 90 75,6721

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 482,755 90 56,29 55,90/ 94 85 67,7120

3 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 468,965 100 47,77 47,49/ 80 85 72,4710

4 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 449,035 95 52,83 50,56/ 88 60 68,4330

5 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 443,595 95 44,81 44,12/ 66 90 69,1150

6 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 436,295 75 44,29 43,59/ 92 80 67,6140

7 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 425,730 85 48,47 46,05/ 88 65 62,1411

8 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 413,190 75 47,22 46,22/ 76 75 62,5031
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

28.04.2018 in Halle/ Saale

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 544,895 100 64,32 64,17/ 96 100 80,2722

2 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 543,655 100 66,48 62,36/ 96 100 79,2132

3 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 531,730 100 60,20 60,14/ 94 100 78,2633

4 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 521,725 100 60,02 56,49/ 90 100 76,8152

5 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 521,190 95 64,80 59,12/ 92 90 80,1823

6 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 520,660 90 63,76 63,17/ 90 100 75,8224

7 Visser, Wiebold LFV Bremen 518,965 100 60,34 58,18/ 92 95 75,6313

8 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westfalen 517,610 90 62,92 62,47/ 94 95 75,4814

9 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 517,550 95 63,54 55,38/ 98 85 80,4242

10 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 511,145 100 59,05 58,59/ 92 85 77,6743

11 Karsten, Friedrich LFV Bremen 510,455 95 65,87 59,72/ 92 90 71,9125

12 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 505,470 85 68,49 66,19/ 84 70 87,8655

13 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 504,075 95 64,75 58,89/ 76 95 76,2934

14 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 502,655 90 64,61 61,20/ 90 90 71,2345

15 Moring, Tom Brandenburg 496,990 85 66,26 61,23/ 88 90 71,0016

16 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 495,365 95 52,21 52,18/ 94 90 74,6554

17 Hasenhütl, Michael Nordrhein-Westfalen 490,515 80 54,86 54,63/ 84 95 81,3553

18 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 471,620 75 68,60 65,91/ 72 75 76,7444

19 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 457,335 95 59,46 56,05/ 76 65 70,5536

20 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 453,255 55 60,30 59,65/ 90 85 68,8715

21 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 442,035 90 52,93 50,61/ 68 75 70,3335

22 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 441,330 80 50,44 46,37/ 82 90 61,6826

23 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 401,325 80 54,88 40,12/ 80 60 57,5546
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

28.04.2018 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpom /780,350 496,540 69,81 66,19 98,5417

2 Lillie, Eyk LFV Bremen /744,040 462,155 73,07 68,10 93,8156

3 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt /728,690 470,315 54,49 50,09 102,5327

4 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld /717,290 431,485 78,62 73,13 89,3747

5 Cöllen, Vincent Nordrhein-Westf /694,195 457,620 54,77 53,21 85,7337

6 Hasenhütl, Joel Nordrhein-Westf /595,710 466,900 66,53 62,28 0,0018

7 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim /581,865 347,695 65,00 61,68 71,6658

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt /883,790 543,655 85,40 82,52 114,8132

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /868,830 544,895 83,55 81,19 106,1322

3 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt /841,625 521,190 79,92 78,65 107,9123

4 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt /841,195 531,730 79,69 77,66 101,4133

5 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt /835,950 521,725 85,08 82,88 97,5152

6 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt /835,610 517,550 80,44 76,67 107,3042

7 Visser, Wiebold LFV Bremen /828,530 518,965 82,42 81,66 96,9913

8 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /825,735 520,660 73,71 73,19 105,4524

9 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westf /819,625 517,610 77,94 76,25 98,5514

10 Karsten, Friedrich LFV Bremen /818,505 510,455 73,23 72,76 108,0425

11 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /816,260 505,470 86,08 76,24 98,9855

12 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /808,320 495,365 78,75 76,00 105,4754

13 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /806,650 511,145 71,28 71,24 101,9943

14 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /804,915 502,655 76,00 71,79 102,9845

15 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /799,870 504,075 77,00 75,35 95,6334

16 Hasenhütl, Michael Nordrhein-Westf /778,670 490,515 71,63 71,52 96,6753

17 Moring, Tom Brandenburg /773,645 496,990 62,91 59,44 102,8716

18 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpom /745,930 457,335 65,49 65,32 105,1936

19 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben /744,810 453,255 68,38 65,60 105,0515

20 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen /699,805 441,330 60,51 57,67 93,5326

21 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /674,080 401,325 67,02 65,08 93,7746

22 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedric /626,900 471,620 78,51 76,77 0,0044

23 Mohr, Manfred Hessen /585,975 442,035 73,30 70,64 0,0035
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A l l r o u n d

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

28.04.2018 in Halle/ Saale

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 672,070 482,755 60 86,2120

2 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 644,615 485,005 55 69,7421

3 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 643,580 468,965 60 76,4110

4 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 637,415 449,035 70 78,9230

5 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 627,965 443,595 65 79,5850

6 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 596,895 425,730 60 74,1111

7 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 592,115 413,190 65 75,9531

8 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 572,895 436,295 55 54,4040

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 1.120,685 883,790 90 97,9332

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.105,860 868,830 90 98,0222

3 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 1.069,675 841,625 80 98,7023

4 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 1.068,655 841,195 90 91,6433

5 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.065,855 835,950 90 93,2752

6 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.059,785 835,610 75 99,4542

7 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 1.036,435 825,735 70 93,8024

8 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 1.028,350 806,650 90 87,8043

9 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westfale 1.024,610 819,625 70 89,9914

10 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 967,155 744,810 75 98,2315

11 Karsten, Friedrich LFV Bremen 965,975 818,505 50 64,9825

12 Moring, Tom Brandenburg 947,750 773,645 75 66,0716

13 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 944,155 745,930 60 92,1536

14 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 880,985 699,805 70 74,1226

15 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsf 845,430 626,900 85 89,0244

16 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 838,875 674,080 65 66,5346

17 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 789,340 585,975 70 88,9135
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Multi-Zweikampf

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

28.04.2018 in Halle/ Saale

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 189,3151 60 86,2120

Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 188,3802 70 78,9230

Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 184,3703 65 79,5850

Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 178,9254 65 75,9531

Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 174,6155 60 76,4110

Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 171,1656 60 74,1111

Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 159,6107 55 69,7421

Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 136,6008 55 54,4040

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 237,0301 90 98,0222

Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 236,8952 90 97,9332

Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 229,9053 90 93,2752

Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 228,0504 80 98,7023

Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 227,4605 90 91,6433

Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 224,1756 75 99,4542

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 222,3457 75 98,2315

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 221,7008 90 87,8043

Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfeld 218,5309 85 89,0244

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 210,70010 70 93,8024

Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westfalen 204,98511 70 89,9914

Mohr, Manfred Hessen 203,36512 70 88,9135

Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 198,22513 60 92,1536

Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 181,18014 70 74,1226

Moring, Tom Brandenburg 174,10515 75 66,0716

Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 164,79516 65 66,5346

Karsten, Friedrich LFV Bremen 147,47017 50 64,9825

 ©  Heike Lipp 29.04.2018 12:49:05Version Final 2013.07


